
After learning the course the students will be able to:

CO 

Number
CL

C3180901.1 U

C3180901.2 An

C3180901.3 C

C3180901.4 U

C3180901.5 U

C3180901.6 NA

V. V. P. Engineering College, Rajkot

Electrical Engineering Department

Course Outcomes & PO/PSO Mapping

8Semester:

3180901

Internship/Project

Design engineering solutions to complex problems utilising a systems 

approach and team work

Communicate with engineers and the community at large in written and oral 

forms

Demonstrate the knowledge and understanding of engineering and 

management principle and apply it to assigned project

NA

Subject Name:

Course Outcomes

Demonstrate a sound technical knowledge of their selected project topic

Undertake problem identification, formulation and solution

Subject Code:


