

**V. V. P. Engineering College, Rajkot**  
**Electrical Engineering Department**  
**Course Outcomes & PO/PSO Mapping**

Semester:	8
Subject Name:	Internship/Project
Subject Code:	3180901

After learning the course the students will be able to:

CO Number	Course Outcomes	CL
C3180901.1	Demonstrate a sound technical knowledge of their selected project topic	U
C3180901.2	Undertake problem identification, formulation and solution	An
C3180901.3	Design engineering solutions to complex problems utilising a systems approach and team work	C
C3180901.4	Communicate with engineers and the community at large in written and oral forms	U
C3180901.5	Demonstrate the knowledge and understanding of engineering and management principle and apply it to assigned project	U